
KEDM Public Radio
Quarterly Issues/Programs List

Page 1 of 2

  Air Date Air Time
Program

Title Program
Duration

Issue
Addressed

01/04/21 9:00 AM Bayou-Diversity Ophioglossum
1/11/2021 9:00 AM Bayou-Diversity 4 Darkness
1/18/2021 9:00 AM Bayou-Diversity 4 Whirleygig Beetles
1/25/2021 9:00 AM Bayou-Diversity 4 Those Yankee Girls
2/1/2021 9:00 AM Bayou-Diversity 4 Human Impacts
2/8/2021 9:00 AM Bayou-Diversity 4 Girded Cypress
2/15/2021 9:00 AM Bayou-Diversity 4 Frog poetry
2/16/2021 7:45 AM Bayou-Diversity 4 Frog Poetry
3/1/2021 9:00 AM Bayou-Diversity 4 Hummingbirds
3/2/2021 7:45 AM Bayou-Diversity 4 Hummingbirds
3/8/2021 9:00 AM Bayou-Diversity 4 Human Impacts
3/9/2021 7:45 AM Bayou-Diversity 4 Human Impacts
3/15/2021 9:00 AM Bayou-Diversity 4 Girded Cypress
3/16/2021 7:45 AM Bayou-Diversity 4 Girded Cypress
3/22/2021 9:00 AM Bayou-Diversity 4 Frog Poetry
3/23/2021 7:45 AM Bayou-Diversity 4 Frog Poetry
3/29/2021 9:00 AM Bayou-Diversity 4 Hummingbirds
3/30/2021 7:45 AM Bayou-Diversity 4 Hummingbitds
1/6/2021 7:45 AM Wisdom on Wealth 4 Investing
1/13/2021 7:45 AM Wisdom on Wealth 4 Coronavirus
1/20/2021 7:45 AM Wisdom on Wealth 4 Facing The Future
1/27/2021 7:45 AM Wisdom on Wealth 4 In A Rut At Work
2/3/2021 7:45 AM Wisdom on Wealth 4 Investing of Speculating
2/10/2021 7:45 AM Wisdom on Wealth 4 Cash: The Overlooked Asset
2/17/2021 7:45 AM Wisdom on Wealth 4 Growing Your Busines
2/24/2021 7:45 AM Wisdom on Wealth 4 Long Tem Care 
3/3/2021 7:45 AM Wisdom on Wealth 4 Retirement: Confidence is a result
3/10/2021 7:45 AM Wisdom On Wealth 4 Estate Planning
3/17/2021 7:45 AM Wisdom On Wealth 4 Faith over Fear Planning
3/24/2021 7:45 AM Wisdom on Wealth 4 Ghost of Christmas Past
3/31/2021 7:45 AM Wisdom on Wealth 4 You Have to Want Help
1/12/2021 8:45 AM Life Transitions 4 COVID-19
1/15/2021 6:45 AM Life Transitions 4 COVID-19
1/26/2021 8:45 AM Life Transitions 4 COVID-19 Part II

Public radio station KEDM aired the following programs discussing community issues, as defined in 47 C.F.R. § 73.3527(e)(8), during the calendar quarter ended March 31, 2021

KEDM also carries regularly scheduled programs of the National Public Radio and American Public Media networks, which include programs which respond to issues of importance to 
the community.  Examples include Morning Edition , Weekend Edition , All Things Considered , Marketplace , Fresh Air , Talk of the Nation , On Point , The Stor y, On the Media , Hearing 
Voices , New Dimensions , World Vision Report , It's Your World , A World of Possibilities , Alternative Radio , and Sound Medicine .
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1/29/2021 6:45 AM Life Transitions 4 COVID-19 Part II
2/9/2021 8:45 AM Life Transitions 4 Long Tem Living
2/1/2021 6:45 AM Life Transitions 4 Long Term Living
2/23/2021

 
6:45 AM Life Transitions 4 Mental Health with Ageing

2/26/2021
 

7:45 AM Life Transitions 4 Mental Health with Ageing
3/23/2021

 
7:45 AM Life Transitions 4 Wellness - Self Care

3/26/2021
 

7:45 AM Life Transitions 4 Wellness - Self Care
2/5/2021 8:33 AM Lagniappe 8 Ronald McDonal House Moving
2/5/2021 4:50 PM Lagniappe 8 Ronald McDonald House Moving
2/10/2021 8:33 AM Lagniape 8 Monroe Mayor Friday Ellis - 100 Days
2/10/2021 4:50 PM Lagniappe 8 Monroe Mayor Friday Ellis - 100 Days
3/1/2021 8:33 AM Lagniappe 8 5th Dist. - Candidate Sancha Smith
3/1/2021 4:50 PM Lagniappe 8 5th Dist. - Candidate Sancha Smith
3/2/2021 8:33 AM Lagniappe 8 5th Dist - Candidate Robert Lansden
3/2/2021 4:50 AM Lagniappe 8 5th Dist - Candidate  Robert Lansden
3/3/2021 8:33 AM Lagniappe 8 5th Dist Candidate Vinny Mendoza
3/3/2021 4:50 PM Lagniappe 8 5th Dist Candidate Vinny Mendoza
3/4/2021 8:33 PM Lagniappe 8 5th Dist - Candidate Candy Christophe
3/4/2021 4:50 AM Lagniappe 8 5th Dist - Candidate Candy Christophe
3/5/2021 7:33 AM Lagniappe 8 5th Dist - Candidate Julia Letlow
3/5/2021 3:50 PM Lagniappe 8 5th Dist - Candidate Julia Letlow
3/15/2021 8:33 PM Lagniappe 8 ULM Women's Symposium
3/15/2021 4:50 PM Lagniappe 8 ULM Women's Symposium



Key Pro Date Duration Segment Title
Agriculture and Environment ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/01/2021 0:02:37 72-Year-Old Gardener Goes Viral On Twitter After Posting Photos Of His Big Vegetables
Agriculture and Environment MORNING EDITION 01/01/2021 0:03:25 After Decades-Long Push, It's Not Clear Who Will Bid In Arctic Refuge Oil Lease Sale
Agriculture and Environment MORNING EDITION 01/01/2021 0:01:38 Taking An Icy Plunge Into The New Year
Arts and Entertainment ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/01/2021 0:04:45 Robyn Schall On Her New Year's Resolutions For 2021
Arts and Entertainment ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/01/2021 0:02:58 Enigmatic Rapper And Producer MF DOOM Dead At 49
Arts and Entertainment ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/01/2021 0:03:56 You Might Be Ready To Forget 2020. This Film Reminds You Why You Shouldn't
Arts and Entertainment MORNING EDITION 01/01/2021 0:07:15 Bluegrass Band Sister Sadie Embodies Tradition, But Bends It Too
Arts and Entertainment MORNING EDITION 01/01/2021 0:03:52 More Works Of Art Enter The Public Domain On New Year's Day
Arts and Entertainment MORNING EDITION 01/01/2021 0:03:16 Rapper And Producer MF DOOM Dead At 49
Arts and Entertainment MORNING EDITION 01/01/2021 0:02:31 What Got Us Through 2020? For Many, It Was Hobbies, Relationships And 4-Legged Pals
Business, Economics and FinanceALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/01/2021 0:03:00 In NYC, Waiting For A COVID-19 Test Is A Business Opportunity
Business, Economics and FinanceALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/01/2021 0:04:04 Extended Paycheck Protection Program May Not Be Enough To Help Small Businesses
Business, Economics and FinanceMORNING EDITION 01/01/2021 0:03:25 After Decades-Long Push, It's Not Clear Who Will Bid In Arctic Refuge Oil Lease Sale
Business, Economics and FinanceMORNING EDITION 01/01/2021 0:05:44 United Kingdom Completes Its Exit From The European Union
Business, Economics and FinanceMORNING EDITION 01/01/2021 0:04:27 What's Ahead For The Economy In 2021?
Crime and Law Enforcement ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/01/2021 0:08:13 A Look Back At What Happened After The Killing Of Iranian Gen. Qassem Soleimani
Crime and Law Enforcement MORNING EDITION 01/01/2021 0:03:42 Group Behind Alleged Russia Hack Broke Into Microsoft's Internal Systems
Crime and Law Enforcement MORNING EDITION 01/01/2021 0:03:52 City Of Detroit Counters Lawsuit From Black Lives Matter Organization
Education ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/01/2021 0:03:11 Famous New Jersey Principal Joe Clark Dies At 82
Medicine and Health ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/01/2021 0:03:15 Congress Restores Medicaid To Pacific Islanders In U.S.
Medicine and Health ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/01/2021 0:04:11 Black Doctors Use Social Media To Share Accurate Information About COVID-19 Vaccine
Medicine and Health ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/01/2021 0:04:35 Some Health Care Workers Are Hesitant About Getting COVID-19 Vaccines
Medicine and Health MORNING EDITION 01/01/2021 0:03:34 South Korea Faces Third Wave Of Coronavirus
Medicine and Health MORNING EDITION 01/01/2021 0:07:37 Dr. Paul Offit Gives Updates On The US COVID-19 Vaccine Rollout
Medicine and Health MORNING EDITION 01/01/2021 0:03:28 Why The COVID-19 Vaccine Distribution Has Gotten Off To A Slow Start
Military, War and Veterans ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/01/2021 0:08:13 A Look Back At What Happened After The Killing Of Iranian Gen. Qassem Soleimani
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/01/2021 0:03:15 Congress Restores Medicaid To Pacific Islanders In U.S.
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/01/2021 0:03:48 Senate Overrides Trump's NDAA Veto
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/01/2021 0:04:55 Saudi Arabia Sentences Prominent Women's Rights Activist To Nearly 6 Years In Prison
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/01/2021 0:08:13 A Look Back At What Happened After The Killing Of Iranian Gen. Qassem Soleimani
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/01/2021 0:05:25 What The End Of Brexit Means For Trade And Travel Between U.K. And Europe
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 01/01/2021 0:10:59 News Brief: COVID-19 Vaccine Rollout, 2021 Economy, Brexit
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 01/01/2021 0:03:42 Group Behind Alleged Russia Hack Broke Into Microsoft's Internal Systems
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 01/01/2021 0:03:52 City Of Detroit Counters Lawsuit From Black Lives Matter Organization
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 01/01/2021 0:05:44 United Kingdom Completes Its Exit From The European Union
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 01/01/2021 0:03:52 More Works Of Art Enter The Public Domain On New Year's Day
Race, Identity and Culture ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/01/2021 0:03:11 Famous New Jersey Principal Joe Clark Dies At 82
Science and Technology ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/01/2021 0:02:37 72-Year-Old Gardener Goes Viral On Twitter After Posting Photos Of His Big Vegetables
Science and Technology MORNING EDITION 01/01/2021 0:03:42 Group Behind Alleged Russia Hack Broke Into Microsoft's Internal Systems
Aging and Retirement ALL THINGS CONSIDERED (WEEKEND) 01/02/2021 0:03:52 Seniors In Florida Camp Overnight To Get Vaccine
Agriculture and Environment WEEKEND EDITION SATURDAY 01/02/2021 0:03:43 Bread Shortages In Sudan Mark A Fragile Period For The Country's Government
Agriculture and Environment WEEKEND EDITION SATURDAY 01/02/2021 0:03:55 Where Is All The Bucatini? Behind The Great 2020 Shortage
Arts and Entertainment ALL THINGS CONSIDERED (WEEKEND) 01/02/2021 0:08:38 How Our Entertainment Changed In 2020
Arts and Entertainment ALL THINGS CONSIDERED (WEEKEND) 01/02/2021 0:05:18 Austin Guitarist Sees His Music In A 'New Way' After Suffering Stroke
Arts and Entertainment WEEKEND EDITION SATURDAY 01/02/2021 0:05:21 Visual Arts Thrived In A Tumultuous 2020
Arts and Entertainment WEEKEND EDITION SATURDAY 01/02/2021 0:07:01 In 'Herself' A Mother (Literally) Rebuilds Her Life After Domestic Abuse
Arts and Entertainment WEEKEND EDITION SATURDAY 01/02/2021 0:04:25 'Where Are The Women?': Uncovering The Lost Works Of Female Renaissance Artists
Business, Economics and FinanceALL THINGS CONSIDERED (WEEKEND) 01/02/2021 0:08:21 Trade Friction, Economic Costs Follow Brexit Deal
Business, Economics and FinanceWEEKEND EDITION SATURDAY 01/02/2021 0:03:39 The Rise Of Gig Work: Companies Turn To On-Demand CEOS
Business, Economics and FinanceWEEKEND EDITION SATURDAY 01/02/2021 0:03:43 Bread Shortages In Sudan Mark A Fragile Period For The Country's Government
Crime and Law Enforcement WEEKEND EDITION SATURDAY 01/02/2021 0:07:01 In 'Herself' A Mother (Literally) Rebuilds Her Life After Domestic Abuse
Crime and Law Enforcement WEEKEND EDITION SATURDAY 01/02/2021 0:05:10 Reflecting On A Year Of Protests For Racial Justice
Education WEEKEND EDITION SATURDAY 01/02/2021 0:05:04 Former Students Remember Joe Clark, Educator Who Inspired 'Lean On Me'
Medicine and Health ALL THINGS CONSIDERED (WEEKEND) 01/02/2021 0:03:52 Seniors In Florida Camp Overnight To Get Vaccine
Medicine and Health ALL THINGS CONSIDERED (WEEKEND) 01/02/2021 0:06:22 Infectious Diseases Expert: No Evidence New Coronavirus Variant Is Any Deadlier
Medicine and Health ALL THINGS CONSIDERED (WEEKEND) 01/02/2021 0:05:07 What Can Be Done To Improve Pace Of Vaccine Distribution?
Medicine and Health WEEKEND EDITION SATURDAY 01/02/2021 0:03:46 95-Year-Old Former Nurse Reflects On Life In The Pandemic, Vaccine Rollout



Medicine and Health WEEKEND EDITION SATURDAY 01/02/2021 0:03:41 Why Viruses Mutate: Breaking Down The New Coronavirus Variant
Military, War and Veterans WEEKEND EDITION SATURDAY 01/02/2021 0:03:36 The Latest On Tensions Between U.S. And Iran
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED (WEEKEND) 01/02/2021 0:08:21 Trade Friction, Economic Costs Follow Brexit Deal
Politics and Government WEEKEND EDITION SATURDAY 01/02/2021 0:05:51 MSNBC's Joe Scarborough Discusses His New Book On President Harry Truman
Politics and Government WEEKEND EDITION SATURDAY 01/02/2021 0:03:37 Trump Clashes With Fellow Republicans As His Presidency Nears Its End
Politics and Government WEEKEND EDITION SATURDAY 01/02/2021 0:07:01 In 'Herself' A Mother (Literally) Rebuilds Her Life After Domestic Abuse
Politics and Government WEEKEND EDITION SATURDAY 01/02/2021 0:04:03 The New Year Will Bring More Transparency In Hospital Prices
Politics and Government WEEKEND EDITION SATURDAY 01/02/2021 0:05:10 Reflecting On A Year Of Protests For Racial Justice
Politics and Government WEEKEND EDITION SATURDAY 01/02/2021 0:04:26 Political Roundup
Race, Identity and Culture WEEKEND EDITION SATURDAY 01/02/2021 0:05:10 Reflecting On A Year Of Protests For Racial Justice
Religion ALL THINGS CONSIDERED (WEEKEND) 01/02/2021 0:07:08 Agency And Perseverance: Pastor Reflects On New Year's Eve Watch Night Services
Aging and Retirement WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 01/03/2021 0:04:15 Amid Isolation And Loneliness, Elderly Face Crumbling Safety Net
Agriculture and Environment ALL THINGS CONSIDERED (WEEKEND) 01/03/2021 0:03:40 It Wasn't Just The Pandemic: Oil's Terrible, No Good, Very Bad Year
Agriculture and Environment Weekend Edition Sunday 01/03/2021 0:03:32 Conifer Cuisine: Don't Toss Your Christmas Tree Yet! Here's How You Can Cook With It
Arts and Entertainment WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 01/03/2021 0:06:56 The Best Music From 2020
Arts and Entertainment WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 01/03/2021 0:05:51 Puzzle
Arts and Entertainment WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 01/03/2021 0:03:54 The Music Of The Northern Lights
Business, Economics and FinanceALL THINGS CONSIDERED (WEEKEND) 01/03/2021 0:03:46 Widespread Mail Delays As USPS Faces Unprecedented Backlog
Business, Economics and FinanceALL THINGS CONSIDERED (WEEKEND) 01/03/2021 0:03:40 It Wasn't Just The Pandemic: Oil's Terrible, No Good, Very Bad Year
Business, Economics and FinanceWEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 01/03/2021 0:04:15 Amid Isolation And Loneliness, Elderly Face Crumbling Safety Net
Crime and Law Enforcement ALL THINGS CONSIDERED (WEEKEND) 01/03/2021 0:03:33 'This Was A Scam': In Recorded Call, Trump Pushed Official To Overturn Georgia Vote
Crime and Law Enforcement WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 01/03/2021 0:08:59 'One Of The Good Ones' Tackles Police Violence, Young Adulthood and Sisterhood
Crime and Law Enforcement WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 01/03/2021 0:07:03 2020 Was A Record Breaking Year For Gun Related Deaths In The U.S.
Education WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 01/03/2021 0:07:55 Two Teachers Reflect On Lessons Learned Amid The Pandemic
Immigration and Refugees ALL THINGS CONSIDERED (WEEKEND) 01/03/2021 0:04:38 Migrants Flee Lebanon In Desperate, Doomed Journey
Medicine and Health WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 01/03/2021 0:04:15 Amid Isolation And Loneliness, Elderly Face Crumbling Safety Net
Medicine and Health Weekend Edition Sunday 01/03/2021 0:05:59 What The U.S. Can Do About Vaccine Rollout Issues
Medicine and Health WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 01/03/2021 0:04:23 COVID-19 Vaccinations Begin In Florida's Broward County
Medicine and Health WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 01/03/2021 0:07:03 2020 Was A Record Breaking Year For Gun Related Deaths In The U.S.
Medicine and Health WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 01/03/2021 0:06:09 The Philippines Faces Challenge In Stocking Enough COVID-19 Vaccines
Military, War and Veterans WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 01/03/2021 0:01:01 Puerto Rican Soldiers Will Be Honored In April On National Borinqueneers Day
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED (WEEKEND) 01/03/2021 0:03:46 Widespread Mail Delays As USPS Faces Unprecedented Backlog
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED (WEEKEND) 01/03/2021 0:06:05 Georgia Republican Campaign Strategist: Trump Messaging Boosts Democrats
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED (WEEKEND) 01/03/2021 0:07:49 CEO Of New Georgia Project On 'Aggressive' Voter Participation Efforts
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED (WEEKEND) 01/03/2021 0:03:24 Both Parties Must Navigate Split Priorities In New Congress
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED (WEEKEND) 01/03/2021 0:03:33 'This Was A Scam': In Recorded Call, Trump Pushed Official To Overturn Georgia Vote
Politics and Government WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 01/03/2021 0:08:59 'One Of The Good Ones' Tackles Police Violence, Young Adulthood and Sisterhood
Politics and Government WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 01/03/2021 0:05:50 Latino Community Fund Aims To Empower More To Vote In Georgia's Runoff Elections
Politics and Government WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 01/03/2021 0:04:23 COVID-19 Vaccinations Begin In Florida's Broward County
Politics and Government WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 01/03/2021 0:07:03 2020 Was A Record Breaking Year For Gun Related Deaths In The U.S.
Politics and Government WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 01/03/2021 0:01:01 Puerto Rican Soldiers Will Be Honored In April On National Borinqueneers Day
Politics and Government WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 01/03/2021 0:06:09 The Philippines Faces Challenge In Stocking Enough COVID-19 Vaccines
Politics and Government WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 01/03/2021 0:05:47 Protests Expected In D.C. As Congress Prepares To Certify Electoral College Votes
Politics and Government WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 01/03/2021 0:05:13 Political Roundup
Race, Identity and Culture ALL THINGS CONSIDERED (WEEKEND) 01/03/2021 0:07:49 CEO Of New Georgia Project On 'Aggressive' Voter Participation Efforts
Aging and Retirement ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/04/2021 0:03:36 December Proved To Be Deadliest Month For Residents In Long-Term Care
Agriculture and Environment MORNING EDITION 01/04/2021 0:03:22 France's Seine River Is A Place Of Solace During COVID-19 Pandemic
Agriculture and Environment MORNING EDITION 01/04/2021 0:06:44 Eurasia Group: The Biggest Global Risks For 2021
Arts and Entertainment ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/04/2021 0:05:34 Pandemic Promotes Unexpected Music Collaborations
Arts and Entertainment ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/04/2021 0:07:57 Regé-Jean Page On Redefining Regency-Era Masculinity In 'Bridgerton'
Arts and Entertainment MORNING EDITION 01/04/2021 0:05:24 3 Grammy Contenders Share Outrage At All-White Category, Decline Nominations
Arts and Entertainment MORNING EDITION 01/04/2021 0:01:40 Alex Trebek's Final 'Jeopardy!' Episodes Air This Week
Arts and Entertainment MORNING EDITION 01/04/2021 0:01:28 'Ratatouille: The TikToK Musical' Raises Money For The Actors Fund
Business, Economics and FinanceALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/04/2021 0:03:32 After Years Of Activism, More Than 200 Google Employees Form A Union
Business, Economics and FinanceMORNING EDITION 01/04/2021 0:07:04 Former Walmart Pharmacists Say Company Ignored Red Flags As Opioid Sales Boomed
Crime and Law Enforcement ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/04/2021 0:04:21 Experts Say The Pandemic Coincided With The Largest One-Year Rise In Homicide Rates
Crime and Law Enforcement ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/04/2021 0:04:15 Large Venezuelan Migration Sparks Xenophobic Backlash In Colombia
Crime and Law Enforcement ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/04/2021 0:03:14 Reasons Behind Low Rate Of Solving Homicides in Minneapolis



Crime and Law Enforcement MORNING EDITION 01/04/2021 0:04:34 Did Trump's Call To Georgia's Secretary Of State Break Election Laws?
Crime and Law Enforcement MORNING EDITION 01/04/2021 0:06:44 In A Recorded Call, Trump Pushed Official To Overturn Georgia Vote
Medicine and Health FRESH AIR 01/04/2021 0:41:12 To 'Keep Sharp' This Year, Keep Learning, Advises Neurosurgeon Sanjay Gupta
Medicine and Health ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/04/2021 0:05:10 Minnesota Health Official Says Vaccine Rollout Hasn't Been As Bad As It Seems
Medicine and Health ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/04/2021 0:03:36 December Proved To Be Deadliest Month For Residents In Long-Term Care
Medicine and Health MORNING EDITION 01/04/2021 0:05:56 It's A New Year, But The Coronavirus Pandemic Rages On
Medicine and Health MORNING EDITION 01/04/2021 0:07:04 Former Walmart Pharmacists Say Company Ignored Red Flags As Opioid Sales Boomed
Medicine and Health MORNING EDITION 01/04/2021 0:05:33 Fluent Cherokee Speakers Are Eligible For Early COVID-19 Vaccinations
Military, War and Veterans ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/04/2021 0:02:06 Iran Seizes South Korean-Flagged Ship As Tensions Mount With U.S.
Military, War and Veterans ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/04/2021 0:06:36 Former Defense Secretaries Call For Quick Transition To Biden Administration
Military, War and Veterans MORNING EDITION 01/04/2021 0:05:15 In Op-Ed, 10 Ex-Defense Secretaries Say Military Has No Role In Election Dispute
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/04/2021 0:04:21 Latest On Georgia Runoff Elections For The U.S. Senate
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/04/2021 0:04:21 Experts Say The Pandemic Coincided With The Largest One-Year Rise In Homicide Rates
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/04/2021 0:04:15 Large Venezuelan Migration Sparks Xenophobic Backlash In Colombia
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/04/2021 0:04:00 How Conspiracy And Disinformation Are Affecting U.S. Politics
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/04/2021 0:05:36 What Republican Voters Think About Georgia Runoff Elections
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/04/2021 0:03:14 Reasons Behind Low Rate Of Solving Homicides in Minneapolis
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/04/2021 0:02:06 Iran Seizes South Korean-Flagged Ship As Tensions Mount With U.S.
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/04/2021 0:06:00 Fulton County Elections Director On 2 Georgia Runoffs
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/04/2021 0:04:36 How Election Fraud Claims May Disenfranchise Black Voters
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/04/2021 0:06:36 Former Defense Secretaries Call For Quick Transition To Biden Administration
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 01/04/2021 0:04:21 Day Before Georgia Runoffs, It's Crunch Time For Campaigns, Organizers
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 01/04/2021 0:11:08 News Brief: Trump Call To Ga. Official, Georgia Runoffs, Coronavirus Latest
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 01/04/2021 0:04:56 Cruz Tells Ga. Voters To Turn Out For Runoffs Despite Presidential Results
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 01/04/2021 0:03:01 U.K. Court Rejects U.S. Request To Extradite WikiLeaks Founder
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 01/04/2021 0:06:44 Eurasia Group: The Biggest Global Risks For 2021
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 01/04/2021 0:05:15 In Op-Ed, 10 Ex-Defense Secretaries Say Military Has No Role In Election Dispute
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 01/04/2021 0:04:34 Did Trump's Call To Georgia's Secretary Of State Break Election Laws?
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 01/04/2021 0:06:44 In A Recorded Call, Trump Pushed Official To Overturn Georgia Vote
Science and Technology ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/04/2021 0:01:57 RIP Flash Player: Adobe Ends Support Of Pioneering Web Animation Technology
Aging and Retirement MORNING EDITION 01/05/2021 0:07:28 States Struggle To Administer Their Doses Of COVID-19 Vaccines
Aging and Retirement MORNING EDITION 01/05/2021 0:04:13 For 1 Health Care Worker, Waiting For COVID-19 Vaccine Is A Nightmare
Agriculture and Environment ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/05/2021 0:06:21 'Things Are Worse Than People Think': LA County Official On New Directives For EMS
Arts and Entertainment FRESH AIR 01/05/2021 0:06:02 As 'Mr. Mayor,' Ted Danson Sustains His Stellar Sitcom Streak
Arts and Entertainment ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/05/2021 0:03:56 Lil Nas X Says Children Are His Core Audience Right Now, And That's OK
Arts and Entertainment ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/05/2021 0:05:03 Katherine Jackson French's Ballad Collection Published 110 Years Later
Arts and Entertainment MORNING EDITION 01/05/2021 0:02:59 NCAA Men's 2021 March Madness Will Take Place In A Bubble In Indiana
Arts and Entertainment MORNING EDITION 01/05/2021 0:03:51 2021 Music Recommendations: 'Heaux Tales,' 'Demidevil'
Business, Economics and FinanceALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/05/2021 0:03:45 Amazon, Berkshire Hathaway And JP Morgan Health Care Partnership Fails
Business, Economics and FinanceALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/05/2021 0:04:26 What Will It Take To End The COVID-19 Pandemic?
Crime and Law Enforcement ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/05/2021 0:03:39 Charging Decision Is Expected In Jacob Blake's Shooting
Crime and Law Enforcement MORNING EDITION 01/05/2021 0:03:42 Trump Supporters Will Converge On D.C. To Protest Election Results
Medicine and Health ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/05/2021 0:03:56 Doses Of Antibody Drugs Remain Unused As They Present Various Challenges
Medicine and Health ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/05/2021 0:03:31 New Study Shows What Causes Brain Damage In COVID-19 Patients
Medicine and Health ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/05/2021 0:03:45 Amazon, Berkshire Hathaway And JP Morgan Health Care Partnership Fails
Medicine and Health ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/05/2021 0:04:26 What Will It Take To End The COVID-19 Pandemic?
Medicine and Health ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/05/2021 0:06:21 'Things Are Worse Than People Think': LA County Official On New Directives For EMS
Medicine and Health MORNING EDITION 01/05/2021 0:07:28 States Struggle To Administer Their Doses Of COVID-19 Vaccines
Medicine and Health MORNING EDITION 01/05/2021 0:04:13 For 1 Health Care Worker, Waiting For COVID-19 Vaccine Is A Nightmare
Politics and Government FRESH AIR 01/05/2021 0:37:12 Facial Recognition And Beyond: Journalist Ventures Inside China's 'Surveillance State'
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/05/2021 0:04:48 Poland's Government Tightens Its Control Over Media
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/05/2021 0:03:10 State Legislators Split On Health Safety Measures To Implement During Their Meetings
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/05/2021 0:02:34 Saudi Arabia To Reopen Borders With Qatar
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/05/2021 0:05:12 Is There A Way To Speed Up COVID-19 Vaccine Distribution?
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/05/2021 0:03:39 Charging Decision Is Expected In Jacob Blake's Shooting
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 01/05/2021 0:04:30 What To Expect From Congress' Electoral College Count
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Politics and Government WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 03/28/2021 0:04:29 The U.S. Has Restricted Assault-Style Weapons Before. Did It Work?
Politics and Government WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 03/28/2021 0:04:47 Political Roundup
Politics and Government WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 03/28/2021 0:04:02 Libraries Are Key Tools For People Getting Out Of Prison, Even During A Pandemic
Politics and Government WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 03/28/2021 0:03:48 Myanmar Mourns Deadliest Day Since Military Coup Began
Politics and Government WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 03/28/2021 0:07:19 Georgia State Senator Butch Miller Discusses Controversial Voting Bill
Race, Identity and Culture WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 03/28/2021 0:08:48 Evanescence Is Back
Religion ALL THINGS CONSIDERED (WEEKEND) 03/28/2021 0:03:28 In Wake Of Colorado Shooting, A Serbian Community Mourns
Science and Technology WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 03/28/2021 0:07:20 Superintendent On Why Some Students Might Thrive Under Virtual Learning
Science and Technology WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 03/28/2021 0:03:44 Indigenous-Language Radio Show In Oakland Promotes Vaccine Effort
Science and Technology WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 03/28/2021 0:04:39 New Study Reveals Young Sports Fans Prefer Highlights Over Real Games
Science and Technology WEEKEND EDITION SUNDAY 03/28/2021 0:04:43 A Cultural Triumph: Microbiology Student Makes A Petri Dish Masterpiece
Agriculture and Environment FRESH AIR 03/29/2021 0:36:50 Naturalist Traces The 'Astounding' Flyways Of Migratory Birds
Agriculture and Environment ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/29/2021 0:04:08 The History Of The Suez Canal
Agriculture and Environment ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/29/2021 0:03:28 Biden Is Pushing For A Major Expansion Of Offshore Wind Energy
Agriculture and Environment ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/29/2021 0:01:35 The Suez Canal Was Blocked For Under A Week - Here's How That Will Affect The World
Agriculture and Environment MORNING EDITION 03/29/2021 0:03:37 Salvage Teams Race To Reopen Blocked Suez Canal
Agriculture and Environment MORNING EDITION 03/29/2021 0:02:41 Nashville Sees Worst Flooding In Over A Decade. A Least 4 People Dead
Arts and Entertainment FRESH AIR 03/29/2021 0:05:55 Elizabeth King's Gospel Sound Transports Believers And Non-Believers Alike
Arts and Entertainment ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/29/2021 0:05:02 As COVID-19 Mostly Halted Filming In The U.S., Movie Magic Forged Ahead In Bulgaria
Arts and Entertainment MORNING EDITION 03/29/2021 0:03:43 Pandemic Has Many Small Museums At Risk Of Closing Permanently
Arts and Entertainment MORNING EDITION 03/29/2021 0:01:51 Historic 'St. Louis Tinfoil' Added To National Recording Registry
Arts and Entertainment MORNING EDITION 03/29/2021 0:05:04 Scientific Specimens Are Going Online, But Much Remains Hidden In Storage
Business, Economics and FinanceALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/29/2021 0:04:08 The History Of The Suez Canal
Business, Economics and FinanceALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/29/2021 0:01:35 The Suez Canal Was Blocked For Under A Week - Here's How That Will Affect The World
Business, Economics and FinanceALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/29/2021 0:03:30 The CDC Will Extend Ban On Evictions Until June 30
Business, Economics and FinanceALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/29/2021 0:03:19 Voting Has Ended In An Amazon Warehouse's Fight To Unionize
Business, Economics and FinanceMORNING EDITION 03/29/2021 0:03:37 Salvage Teams Race To Reopen Blocked Suez Canal
Business, Economics and FinanceMORNING EDITION 03/29/2021 0:03:43 Pandemic Has Many Small Museums At Risk Of Closing Permanently
Crime and Law Enforcement ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/29/2021 0:04:19 The Trauma Of George Floyd's Killing Has Been Renewed With Start Of Chauvin Trial
Crime and Law Enforcement ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/29/2021 0:04:24 Opening Arguments Have Begun For The Derek Chauvin Trial
Crime and Law Enforcement MORNING EDITION 03/29/2021 0:11:12 News Brief: Derek Chauvin Trial, Suez Canal Blocked, Gun Violence
Crime and Law Enforcement MORNING EDITION 03/29/2021 0:07:07 White House Causes Frustration In Private And Public Responses To Gun Violence
Crime and Law Enforcement MORNING EDITION 03/29/2021 0:03:01 The Mood In Minneapolis Is Tense As Chauvin Trial Is About To Start
Crime and Law Enforcement MORNING EDITION 03/29/2021 0:05:33 Chauvin Trial Shines A Light On George Floyd's Death, Racial Injustice
Education ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/29/2021 0:04:12 Education Dept. Restores Debt Cancellation For Some Borrowers With Disabilities
Education ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/29/2021 0:04:33 'The Backbone Of The College': How Housekeeping Staff Make In-Person College Possible
Immigration and Refugees MORNING EDITION 03/29/2021 0:03:49 Migrant Influx Strains Resources Of Mexican Border Towns
Medicine and Health ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/29/2021 0:04:19 The Trauma Of George Floyd's Killing Has Been Renewed With Start Of Chauvin Trial



Medicine and Health ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/29/2021 0:03:24 The Origins Of COVID-19? WHO Report Points To A Bat After All
Medicine and Health ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/29/2021 0:03:53 CDC Director's Warning Of 'Impending Doom' Sparks Fear Of Another Bad COVID-19 Surge
Medicine and Health ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/29/2021 0:03:22 The Blackfeet Reservation Is Reopening Its Roads After Vaccination Success
Medicine and Health MORNING EDITION 03/29/2021 0:06:53 'It's Hurtful': Trans Youth Speaks Out As Alabama Debates Banning Medical Treatment
Medicine and Health MORNING EDITION 03/29/2021 0:07:44 Vaccination Pace Increases But So Does Rate Of New COVID-19 Cases
Military, War and Veterans ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/29/2021 0:03:56 China's Relationship with Myanmar's Military: It's Complicated
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/29/2021 0:03:34 Massachusetts Is Modifying Triple-Deckers To Reduce Greenhouse Gas Emissions
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/29/2021 0:04:19 The Trauma Of George Floyd's Killing Has Been Renewed With Start Of Chauvin Trial
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/29/2021 0:03:35 President Of Brazil Jair Bolsonaro Is Replacing Multiple Members Of His Cabinet
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/29/2021 0:03:59 Democrats Say The Fight To Abolish The Filibuster Is About Protecting Civil Rights
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/29/2021 0:04:12 Education Dept. Restores Debt Cancellation For Some Borrowers With Disabilities
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/29/2021 0:03:56 China's Relationship with Myanmar's Military: It's Complicated
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/29/2021 0:03:56 California Does Away With Cash Bail For Those Who Can't Afford It
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/29/2021 0:04:24 Opening Arguments Have Begun For The Derek Chauvin Trial
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 03/29/2021 0:11:12 News Brief: Derek Chauvin Trial, Suez Canal Blocked, Gun Violence
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 03/29/2021 0:07:07 White House Causes Frustration In Private And Public Responses To Gun Violence
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 03/29/2021 0:06:53 'It's Hurtful': Trans Youth Speaks Out As Alabama Debates Banning Medical Treatment
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 03/29/2021 0:03:43 Pandemic Has Many Small Museums At Risk Of Closing Permanently
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 03/29/2021 0:03:01 The Mood In Minneapolis Is Tense As Chauvin Trial Is About To Start
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 03/29/2021 0:05:33 Chauvin Trial Shines A Light On George Floyd's Death, Racial Injustice
Race, Identity and Culture ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/29/2021 0:03:59 Democrats Say The Fight To Abolish The Filibuster Is About Protecting Civil Rights
Race, Identity and Culture MORNING EDITION 03/29/2021 0:06:53 'It's Hurtful': Trans Youth Speaks Out As Alabama Debates Banning Medical Treatment
Race, Identity and Culture MORNING EDITION 03/29/2021 0:03:44 'Am I Asian Enough?' Adoptees Struggle To Make Sense Of Spike In Anti-Asian Violence
Science and Technology ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/29/2021 0:02:54 Researchers Are One Step Closer To Redefining The Second
Science and Technology MORNING EDITION 03/29/2021 0:05:04 Scientific Specimens Are Going Online, But Much Remains Hidden In Storage
Agriculture and Environment ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/30/2021 0:03:40 Lumber Prices Are Staying Sky High - Even If The Pandemic Ends Soon
Agriculture and Environment ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/30/2021 0:05:15 California Has A New Idea For Homes At Risk From Rising Seas: Buy, Rent, Retreat
Arts and Entertainment FRESH AIR 03/30/2021 0:07:00 Ken Burns' 'Hemingway' Docuseries Dives Into The Writer's Complicated Life
Arts and Entertainment FRESH AIR 03/30/2021 0:37:05 'Lovecraft Country' Creator Aims To Reclaim The Horror Genre For People Of Color
Arts and Entertainment ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/30/2021 0:05:01 The Paris Opera Ballet Is Undergoing A Racial Reckoning
Arts and Entertainment ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/30/2021 0:02:50 In A Long-Awaited Matchup, Godzilla And Kong Stomp Where Marvel Fears To Tread
Arts and Entertainment MORNING EDITION 03/30/2021 0:02:22 Not Heading To Paris This Summer? The Louvre Has Digitized 482,000 Artworks
Arts and Entertainment MORNING EDITION 03/30/2021 0:02:32 Remembering Influential Producer Malcolm Cecil Who Died At 84
Arts and Entertainment MORNING EDITION 03/30/2021 0:03:45 Are You Ready To Rock? Music Festivals Prepare For A 2021 Comeback
Business, Economics and FinanceALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/30/2021 0:03:40 Lumber Prices Are Staying Sky High - Even If The Pandemic Ends Soon
Business, Economics and FinanceALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/30/2021 0:02:57 The Vote Count Has Begun On The Unionization Of Alabama Amazon Warehouse
Business, Economics and FinanceALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/30/2021 0:05:15 California Has A New Idea For Homes At Risk From Rising Seas: Buy, Rent, Retreat
Business, Economics and FinanceMORNING EDITION 03/30/2021 0:03:43 Historic Amazon Union Vote Count Begins This Week For Alabama Warehouse
Business, Economics and FinanceMORNING EDITION 03/30/2021 0:05:06 Evicted And Homeless Due To Pandemic - 'I Literally Had To Sleep In My Car'
Crime and Law Enforcement ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/30/2021 0:04:11 Attorney Benjamin Crump, Head Of The Floyd Family Legal Team, Speaks On Chauvin Trial
Crime and Law Enforcement ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/30/2021 0:01:55 Boulder, Colo., Holds Memorial For Police Officer Killed In Supermarket Shooting
Crime and Law Enforcement ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/30/2021 0:04:02 What Marijuana Legalization Means For Those Who Have Been Hurt By The War On Drugs
Crime and Law Enforcement ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/30/2021 0:04:36 Witnesses Take The Stand On 2nd Day Of Derek Chauvin Trial
Crime and Law Enforcement MORNING EDITION 03/30/2021 0:11:14 News Brief: WHO Report, Chauvin Trial, Amazon Union Vote
Crime and Law Enforcement MORNING EDITION 03/30/2021 0:06:11 Prosecutors Will Continue To Build A Case Against Derek Chauvin
Crime and Law Enforcement MORNING EDITION 03/30/2021 0:04:19 COVID-19 Lockdowns Have Been Hard On Youth Locked Up
Education MORNING EDITION 03/30/2021 0:04:24 If In-Person Schooling Is Essential, Wen Says Teachers Should Be Vaccinated
Education MORNING EDITION 03/30/2021 0:04:26 Best In Show: Our Favorite College Podcasts
Education MORNING EDITION 03/30/2021 0:04:02 As Bad Information Spreads, Florida Schools Seek To Teach 'Digital Literacy'
Education MORNING EDITION 03/30/2021 0:04:19 COVID-19 Lockdowns Have Been Hard On Youth Locked Up
Immigration and Refugees ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/30/2021 0:07:56 Camping Is An Adventure For All Americans In 'Fatima's Great Outdoors'
Medicine and Health ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/30/2021 0:04:29 Is A 4th Wave Of The Pandemic On The Horizon? As States Open, COVID-19 Cases Rise
Medicine and Health ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/30/2021 0:04:01 'Long-Haulers' Are Finding Relief After Getting Their COVID-19 Vaccine
Medicine and Health MORNING EDITION 03/30/2021 0:03:32 Brazil's President Jair Bolsonaro Replaces Multiple Cabinet Members
Medicine and Health MORNING EDITION 03/30/2021 0:03:37 Immunocompromised And Concerned About The Vaccine? Here's What You Need To Know
Medicine and Health MORNING EDITION 03/30/2021 0:04:24 If In-Person Schooling Is Essential, Wen Says Teachers Should Be Vaccinated
Military, War and Veterans ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/30/2021 0:03:50 Political Crisis Deepens In Brazil As 3 Military Commanders Are To Be Replaced
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/30/2021 0:04:11 Attorney Benjamin Crump, Head Of The Floyd Family Legal Team, Speaks On Chauvin Trial



Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/30/2021 0:03:50 Political Crisis Deepens In Brazil As 3 Military Commanders Are To Be Replaced
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/30/2021 0:04:09 Biden To Use Job Creation To Sell His Green Energy Plan
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/30/2021 0:01:55 Boulder, Colo., Holds Memorial For Police Officer Killed In Supermarket Shooting
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/30/2021 0:04:02 What Marijuana Legalization Means For Those Who Have Been Hurt By The War On Drugs
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/30/2021 0:03:46 New Anti-Trans Legislation Passed By Arkansas Senate
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/30/2021 0:08:07 British Ambassador To The U.S. Explains What A New President Means To The U.K.
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/30/2021 0:05:15 California Has A New Idea For Homes At Risk From Rising Seas: Buy, Rent, Retreat
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/30/2021 0:02:09 Human Rights Advocacy Is Changing Tones Under The Biden Administration
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/30/2021 0:04:36 Witnesses Take The Stand On 2nd Day Of Derek Chauvin Trial
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 03/30/2021 0:11:14 News Brief: WHO Report, Chauvin Trial, Amazon Union Vote
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 03/30/2021 0:03:32 Brazil's President Jair Bolsonaro Replaces Multiple Cabinet Members
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 03/30/2021 0:03:37 Oath Keepers, Proud Boys Are Under Intense Scrutiny Following Capitol Riot
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 03/30/2021 0:05:07 Why Possibly Changing The Filibuster Brings Threats Of Political 'Nuclear' War
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 03/30/2021 0:06:11 Prosecutors Will Continue To Build A Case Against Derek Chauvin
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 03/30/2021 0:02:02 New York Lawmakers Are Expected To Legalize Recreational Marijuana
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 03/30/2021 0:04:19 COVID-19 Lockdowns Have Been Hard On Youth Locked Up
Race, Identity and Culture FRESH AIR 03/30/2021 0:37:05 'Lovecraft Country' Creator Aims To Reclaim The Horror Genre For People Of Color
Race, Identity and Culture ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/30/2021 0:04:02 What Marijuana Legalization Means For Those Who Have Been Hurt By The War On Drugs
Race, Identity and Culture ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/30/2021 0:05:01 The Paris Opera Ballet Is Undergoing A Racial Reckoning
Race, Identity and Culture ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/30/2021 0:03:46 New Anti-Trans Legislation Passed By Arkansas Senate
Science and Technology MORNING EDITION 03/30/2021 0:02:22 Not Heading To Paris This Summer? The Louvre Has Digitized 482,000 Artworks
Science and Technology MORNING EDITION 03/30/2021 0:02:32 Remembering Influential Producer Malcolm Cecil Who Died At 84
Science and Technology MORNING EDITION 03/30/2021 0:04:02 As Bad Information Spreads, Florida Schools Seek To Teach 'Digital Literacy'
Agriculture and Environment MORNING EDITION 03/31/2021 0:03:51 In Hotter Climate, 'Zombie' Urchins Are Winning And Kelp Forests Are Losing
Arts and Entertainment FRESH AIR 03/31/2021 0:07:04 Erwin Helfer Helps 'Celebrate The Journey' With The Chicago Boogie Ensemble
Arts and Entertainment ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:05:59 Supreme Court Weighs Whether NCAA Is Illegally 'Fixing' Athlete Compensation
Arts and Entertainment ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:04:04 The NCAA Supreme Court Case Could Forever Change College Sports
Arts and Entertainment MORNING EDITION 03/31/2021 0:03:50 Poetry Challenge: Create A List Poem That Grapples With Rise Of Anti-Asian Racism
Arts and Entertainment MORNING EDITION 03/31/2021 0:07:19 Get Out Of Your Head With Infinity Song's 'Outside Myself'
Business, Economics and FinanceALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:03:54 Gift Boxes Featuring Black-Made Products Are Soaring In Popularity
Business, Economics and FinanceALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:04:16 Biden Administration Considers Whether To Continue Trump's Hard Line Against Huawei
Business, Economics and FinanceALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:03:37 Group-Chatting Platform Discord Might Change Social Media With Its Business Model
Business, Economics and FinanceALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:03:40 What A Shocker - 'Voltswagon' Sparks Scorn With Stunt That Duped So Many, It Hertz
Business, Economics and FinanceMORNING EDITION 03/31/2021 0:03:53 Coronavirus Pandemic Upends The Dry Cleaning Industry
Business, Economics and FinanceMORNING EDITION 03/31/2021 0:02:06 Joking! Volkswagen Of America Will Not Become Voltswagen Of America
Crime and Law Enforcement ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:04:25 Most Police Officers Can Draw From Law Enforcement Legal Defense Funds For Court Fees
Crime and Law Enforcement ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:05:55 The Influence Of Bystanders When Someone Is Getting Assaulted Or Harassed
Crime and Law Enforcement ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:03:28 In Mexico, The Death Of A Woman At The Hands Of Police Has Caused An Uproar
Crime and Law Enforcement ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:04:23 Surveillance Video Of George Floyd Shown In The 3rd Day Of The Chauvin Trial
Crime and Law Enforcement MORNING EDITION 03/31/2021 0:11:47 News Brief: Biden's Infrastructure Remedy, Chauvin Trial, COVID Surge
Crime and Law Enforcement MORNING EDITION 03/31/2021 0:02:28 Chief Operative Behind Watergate Scandal, G. Gordon Liddy, Dies At 90
Crime and Law Enforcement MORNING EDITION 03/31/2021 0:03:49 Review Of Witness Testimony In Day 2 Of Derek Chauvin Trial
Crime and Law Enforcement MORNING EDITION 03/31/2021 0:03:49 New York State Orders Police To Develop Local Plans For Reform
Immigration and Refugees MORNING EDITION 03/31/2021 0:03:45 Texas Migrant Facility Was Severely Overcrowded, AP Reporter Says
Medicine and Health ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:03:39 Calls For An Open Investigation Into The Possibility COVID-19 Leaked From A Lab
Medicine and Health ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:02:20 Epidemiologists Explain What Might Be Behind A Potential Fourth Surge Of COVID-19
Medicine and Health ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:03:41 Encouraging Collaboration Early On Can Lead To More Helpful Children Later
Medicine and Health ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:04:36 What May Happen Since Mississippi's Governor Has Lifted Most State COVID-19 Mandates
Medicine and Health ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:03:56 Study Shows Pfizer COVID-19 Vaccine To Work In Young People Ages 12-15
Medicine and Health MORNING EDITION 03/31/2021 0:06:19 Health Experts Worry As Coronavirus Cases Rise At Troubling Rate
Medicine and Health MORNING EDITION 03/31/2021 0:03:12 Pfizer: COVID-19 Vaccine Shows '100% Efficacy' In Adolescents
Medicine and Health MORNING EDITION 03/31/2021 0:03:46 After Dropping Dramatically, COVID-19 Cases Surge In India, Pakistan
Military, War and Veterans ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:02:31 Remembering Robina Asti, The Veteran Who's Fight For Transgender Rights Made History
Military, War and Veterans MORNING EDITION 03/31/2021 0:03:55 China Urged To Withdraw Ships From Reef In South China Sea
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:03:39 Calls For An Open Investigation Into The Possibility COVID-19 Leaked From A Lab
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:04:25 Most Police Officers Can Draw From Law Enforcement Legal Defense Funds For Court Fees
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:05:55 The Influence Of Bystanders When Someone Is Getting Assaulted Or Harassed
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:05:59 Supreme Court Weighs Whether NCAA Is Illegally 'Fixing' Athlete Compensation



Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:04:43 Biden's Unveiled $2 Trillion Infrastructure Package In Today's Speech
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:04:16 Biden Administration Considers Whether To Continue Trump's Hard Line Against Huawei
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:03:28 In Mexico, The Death Of A Woman At The Hands Of Police Has Caused An Uproar
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:04:04 The NCAA Supreme Court Case Could Forever Change College Sports
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:03:40 What A Shocker - 'Voltswagon' Sparks Scorn With Stunt That Duped So Many, It Hertz
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:04:36 What May Happen Since Mississippi's Governor Has Lifted Most State COVID-19 Mandates
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:02:31 Remembering Robina Asti, The Veteran Who's Fight For Transgender Rights Made History
Politics and Government ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:04:23 Surveillance Video Of George Floyd Shown In The 3rd Day Of The Chauvin Trial
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 03/31/2021 0:11:47 News Brief: Biden's Infrastructure Remedy, Chauvin Trial, COVID Surge
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 03/31/2021 0:02:28 Chief Operative Behind Watergate Scandal, G. Gordon Liddy, Dies At 90
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 03/31/2021 0:05:02 Amid Changing Political Landscape, Suburbs No Longer Belong To GOP
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 03/31/2021 0:03:49 Review Of Witness Testimony In Day 2 Of Derek Chauvin Trial
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 03/31/2021 0:04:45 Take To The Court: Justices Will Hear Case On Student Athlete Compensation
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 03/31/2021 0:03:49 New York State Orders Police To Develop Local Plans For Reform
Politics and Government MORNING EDITION 03/31/2021 0:04:16 Biden Administration To Unveil Expansive $2 Trillion Infrastructure Plan
Race, Identity and Culture ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:02:31 Remembering Robina Asti, The Veteran Who's Fight For Transgender Rights Made History
Race, Identity and Culture MORNING EDITION 03/31/2021 0:03:50 Poetry Challenge: Create A List Poem That Grapples With Rise Of Anti-Asian Racism
Race, Identity and Culture MORNING EDITION 03/31/2021 0:04:45 Take To The Court: Justices Will Hear Case On Student Athlete Compensation
Race, Identity and Culture MORNING EDITION 03/31/2021 0:03:12 Filmmakers Call Out PBS For A Lack Of Diversity, Over-Reliance On Ken Burns
Science and Technology FRESH AIR 03/31/2021 0:36:23 Journalist Investigates Amazon Warehouse Life And The Pitfalls Of 'One-Click America'
Science and Technology ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:07:09 Bonobos Offer Clues To Why Humans Evolved To Value Niceness
Science and Technology ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:03:41 Encouraging Collaboration Early On Can Lead To More Helpful Children Later
Science and Technology ALL THINGS CONSIDERED 03/31/2021 0:03:37 Group-Chatting Platform Discord Might Change Social Media With Its Business Model
Science and Technology MORNING EDITION 03/31/2021 0:03:51 In Hotter Climate, 'Zombie' Urchins Are Winning And Kelp Forests Are Losing
Science and Technology MORNING EDITION 03/31/2021 0:03:12 Pfizer: COVID-19 Vaccine Shows '100% Efficacy' In Adolescents
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